Bondria Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Ibandronate
By Cipla Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.531.25
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Bondria Tablet 10'S

What is BONDRIA?

  • BONDRIA contains Ibandronate
  • It works by reducing the amount of calcium that is lost from your bones which in turn helps to stop your bones from getting weaker
  • It also helps increase bone mass and helps reduce the chance of having a spinal fracture (break)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What BONDRIA is used for?

BONDRIA is used,

Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Ibandronate or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have certain problems with your esophagus, the tube that connects your mouth with your stomach
  • have low levels of calcium in your blood
  • have problems with swallowing, stomach or digestive problems
  • plan to have dental surgery or teeth removed
  • have kidney problems
  • have trouble absorbing minerals in your stomach or intestines (malabsorption syndrome)
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • BONDRIA should not be used in children below 18 years of age
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking medicines such as:

  • supplements containing calcium, magnesium, iron or aluminium
  • ibuprofen or naproxen used to treat pain and inflammation
  • gentamicin type of antibiotic injection
  • ranitidine used to reduce stomach acid
Read more Read less
  • Take BONDRIA exactly as your doctor tells you
  • Take BONDRIA, after you get up for the day and before taking your first food, drink, or other medicine
  • Avoid lying down for at least 60 minutes after taking BONDRIA
  • Do not chew
  • Swallow with a full glass of plain water

If you take more BONDRIA

  • If you take too much BONDRIA, contact your doctor immediately
  • Do not lie down or try to vomit

If you forget to take BONDRIA

  • If you miss a dose of BONDRIA, do not take it later in the day. Call your doctor for advice

If you stop taking BONDRIA

  • Do not stop taking BONDRIA without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

VERY RARE

  • low calcium levels in your blood (hypocalcemia)
  • bone, joint or muscle pain
  • spasms, twitches, or cramps in your muscles
  • numbness
  • severe jaw bone problems (osteonecrosis)
  • unusual thigh bone fractures
  • irritation, inflammation, or ulcers of the esophagus which may sometimes bleed
  • tingling in your fingers, toes, or around your mouth
Read more Read less
  • back pain
  • heartburn
  • abdomen pain
  • pain in your arms and legs
  • diarrhea
  • headache
  • muscle pain
  • flu-like symptoms
  • allergic reactions, such as hives, breathing difficulties, swelling of your face, lips, tongue or throat, or feeling dizzy
Read more Read less
  • chest pain
  • itching or tingling skin (paraesthesia)
  • flu-like symptoms, feeling generally unwell or in pain
  • dry mouth, strange taste in your mouth or difficulty swallowing
  • anaemia
  • high levels of urea or high levels of parathyroid hormone in your blood
Read more Read less
  • eye pain or inflammation
  • unusual fracture of the thigh bone particularly in patients on long-term treatment
  • pain, weakness or discomfort in your thigh, hip or groin as this may be an early indication of a possible fracture of the thigh bone
Read more Read less
  • a condition involving exposed bone in the mouth called osteonecrosis of the jaw
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store BONDRIA at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Keep in a tightly closed container
  • Keep BONDRIA out of the reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use